Data Sheet
The Life Science business of Merck
operates as MilliporeSigma in the
U.S. and Canada.
Millistak+® HC Pod depth filter system
High peformance modular depth filters for primary and secondary
clarification operations in biopharmaceutical production
Millistak+® HC depth filter media is offered in

Media Type and Grade
2 0 C
Ordering Information
Nanopod NP6
Size
06C = 6 cm2
Connection
L = Luer Fitting
Package Quantity
9 = 9/pack
Millistak+®
HC Filter
M 9L
Media Type and Grade
0 6 CX 0 H C
8
Size �
01 = 0.11 m2
07 = 0.77 m2
13 = 1.4 m2
Millistak+®
Filter CE15
CE20
CE25
CE30
CE35
CE40
CE45
CE50
DE25
DE30
DE35
DE40
DE45
DE50
DE55
DE60
DE65
DE70
DE75
Package Quantity
1 = 1/pack
Connection
FS = Flat Seal
M F S 1
Media Type and Grade
Single-Layer Process-scale Pod Filter
Ordering Information (continued)
Multi-layer Process-scale Pod Filter
Size
01 = 0.11 m2
05 = 0.55 m2
10 = 1.1 m2
Package Quantity
1 = 1/pack
Connection
FS = Flat Seal
Millistak+®
Filter
M F S 1
A1HC
B1HC
A0HC
C0HC
D0HC
X0HC
F0HC
Media Type and Grade
Lab-scale Pod Filter
Size
027 = 0.027 m2
054 = 0.054 m2
Connection
H = 1/4 in. (6 mm)
Hose Barb
Package Quantity
1 = 1/pack
Millistak+®
Filter
M H 1
A1HC
B1HC
A0HC
C0HC
D0HC
F0HC
X0HC
CE15
CE20
CE25
CE30
CE35
CE40
CE45
CE50
DE25
DE30
DE35
DE40
DE45
DE50
DE55
DE60
DE65
DE70
DE75
Media Type and Grade
9
Description Item Description Qty/Pk Item Number
US Pallet format
HDPE pallet
40 in. × 48 in. × 5.9 in.
Millistak+® HC Pod A0HC 1.1 m² 30 MA0HC10FS30
Millistak+® HC Pod A1HC 1.1 m² 30 MA1HC10FS30